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Clare Slater

Director Information

Title Miss
Name Clare Slater
Postcode W6 8RB

Date of birth October 1966
Total current 1
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
EVERYTHING. BOXED. LTD

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

FIERCE UNDERWEAR LIMITED
CLARE SLATER LONDON LIMITED
VALUE CATALYSTS LIMITED
VALUE CATALYSTS LIMITED

ALEXANDER BRYDON LIMITED
ALEXANDER BRYDON LIMITED

ALBEMARLE PROPERTIES LIMITED

CLARE SLATER CONSULTANTS
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
14294448

Number

12808465
09860837
04453762
04453762

03453254
03453254

02656973
02716658

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
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902818403

902818403
22 St. Dunstans Road

London

England

British

App. Date
13/08/2022

App. Date
12/08/2020
06/11/2015
02/06/2002
02/06/2002

21/10/1997
21/10/1997

19/07/1995
21/05/1992

Position
Director

Res. Date

Position
Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director

Res. Date
24/01/2022

27/09/2002
27/09/2002

13/03/2001
13/03/2001

10/11/2000



